
2023 Live Show National Points
Show Dates Judge Need to ride under at least 2 Different Judges and top 3 Scores count

May 13-14 Kim King

28-May Lindsay Grice

June 17-18 Alison Fieldgate

June 17-18 Elaine McKinnon

June 24-25 Rita Behan

June 16-17-18 Lynne Poole

June 17-18 Karen Ashbee

July 21-23 Leslie Kennedy

July 29-30 Sarah Southwell

Aug 11-13 Sara Alberni

August 19-20 Christine Collins

August 26-27 Elaine Banfield

Sept 16-17 Renee Young

Sept 16-17 Krystl Raven

Sept-16-17 Kim King

Sept 9-10 Birgit Valkenborg

July 20-21 Kim Cox

Sept 8-10 Janet Henderson

Intro Amatuer

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Ronna Magotiaux 55430846 MM Spookalena 230554 86.000% 79.048% 79.000% 244.048% 74.286% 79.000% 75.714% 75.476% 78.500% 79.048%

70.870% 69.524% 71.000% 73.810% 86.000% 75.238%

75.750% 74.048% 67.609% 67.860% 70.000% 69.762%

Helen Schroeder 55430860 King's High Poppin Cadillac 69.286% 68.095% 67.619% 205.000% 66.739% 68.095% 67.000% 69.286% 67.619% 59.524%

64.783% 57.750%

Michelle Boers 55430866 Zips Red Charm 230588 66.739% 66.429% 65.435% 198.603% 66.739% 65.217% 65.435% 60.652% 64.524% 61.750%

60.870% 66.429%

Sarah Rice 55430858 Rickashay Kat 230577 60.750% 60.217% 59.783% 180.750% 59.000% 59.783% 60.750% 60.217%

Christina Attard 55430854 HV Warriors Fresca 220537 60.476% 60.435% 59.783% 180.694% 52.391% 55.714% 55.652% 55.476% 60.435% 60.476%

59.783% 59.762%

Laurie Ridgway 26976302 RD Sireena 230562 64.286% 61.667% 49.462% 175.415% 49.462% 61.667% 64.286%



Helen Schroeder 55430860 Roman Holiday 230581 69.250% 64.783% 63.696% 134.033% 63.696% 62.619% 69.250% 64.783% 57.750%

Bonny Garvey 26716873 Curly 66.905% 64.048% 130.953% 64.048% 62.857% 66.905% 62.381%

Abelone Petersen 55430859 Boomerang 230579 57.174% 56.191% 113.365% 57.174% 56.191%

Kaleena Smith 55430839 Guaranteed Magic 240552 60.000% 50.000% 110.000% 50.000% 60.000%

Jackie Imeson 31198529 Elm Grove Dawn 220534 53.571% 48.913% 102.484% 48.913% 53.571%

Danielle Bell 55450790 JXL Rainbow Road 220522 51.667% 50.217% 101.884% 50.217% 51.667%

Wendy McLaren 55430869 Just A Country Boy 54.286% 54.286% 54.286%

Kim Hill Ludwig 38963619 Ace In The Hole 180341 61.800% 61.800% 61.800%

Intro Junior

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Halle Wonnick 55430831 Smooth Talkin Whiz 230549 78.500% 77.750% 73.261% 229.511% 75.870% 77.750% 76.957% 78.500% 63.696% 62.250%

73.261% 66.250% 73.261% 71.500% 73.696% 59.348%

63.330% 66.500% 64.524%

Kabri Nogue 55430847 Feeling Good 230559 77.381% 75.000% 72.857% 225.238% 63.000% 60.714% 63.250% 61.190% 66.750% 69.524%

67.500% 66.667% 67.750% 77.381% 75.000% 72.857%

Julia Forman 55430805 Sugar Free Lena 73.333% 72.381% 72.250% 217.964% 70.250% 68.810% 70.250% 73.333% 56.500% 55.238%

61.500% 58.095% 62.750% 59.524% 61.500% 61.190%

72.381% 72.250% 70.592% 65.500% 67.143% 71.250%

67.619%

Mariah Husmann 55430818 Bella Donna Riddle Me This 230550 70.714% 67.381% 51.905% 190.000% 70.714% 67.381% 51.905% 42.857%

Olivia McKeown 55430834 Lil Treasure 230561 72.174% 68.810% 140.984% 64.565% 72.174% 68.810%

Olivia McKeown 55430834 A Dark Vision 230560 70.435% 69.524% 139.959% 64.565% 68.810% 70.435% 69.524%

Mariah Husmann 55430818 Diamonds Oreo 220542 55.435% 51.304% 106.739% 51.304% 55.435%

Molly Rumig 55430841 Guaranteed for Fame 230553 36.087% 35.952% 72.039% 36.087% 35.952%

Ella Wood 55430867 MM Whizzin Sabre 68.913% 63.261% 132.174% 63.261% 68.913%

Intro Gaited

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Donna Eastmond 45812072 Fabio 220547 71.250% 70.870% 70.870% 212.990% 67.609% 69.500% 70.870% 71.250% 58.261% 62.000%

70.870% 69.750% 64.130% 65.000% 65.435% 67.000%

65.870% 70.750% 66.304% 67.500%

0.000%

Intro Pro 0.000%



Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Kelly Manz-Spearchief 53264019 Got Lota Chip 230366 74.000% 72.619% 71.000% 217.619% 57.381% 64.286% 65.476% 61.429% 62.857% 63.750%

66.190% 74.000% 72.619% 67.500% 68.095% 71.000%

67.571%

Gloria Kadlec 26756507 Joey 230584 73.696% 69.524% 68.043% 211.263% 60.345% 62.381% 68.043% 66.190% 66.522% 63.333%

73.696% 69.524% 59.348% 61.905% 66.304%

Colleen Stephen 55430864 Streakin Glow 66.905% 63.750% 62.619% 193.274% 62.000% 62.381% 63.750% 62.619% 59.250% 61.190%

60.500% 66.905%

Kayla Kuebler 28507876 Diamonds Oreo 220542 66.905% 64.286% 55.476% 186.667% 55.652% 64.286% 60.870% 66.905% 50.714% 55.476%

Shannon South 28273345 General Pattons Gunnar 230585 64.250% 63.810% 128.060% 63.810% 64.250%

Jaime Brocklehurst 55430863 Holms Chrome Twister 230586 62.143% 61.250% 123.393% 62.143% 61.250% 57.143%

Jaime Brocklehurst 55430863 Holms Chrome Twister 230588 62.143% 61.250% 123.393% 62.143% 61.250% 57.143%

Mary McCallum 55430808 Steel Hearts 230568 50.714% 48.043% 98.757% 48.043% 50.714%

0.000%

Basic Amatuer

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Ronna Magotiaux 55430846 Lazy Like This One 230556 75.345% 73.000% 71.800% 220.145% 73.000% 71.200% 75.345% 72.600% 71.200% 70.690%

64.000% 64.400% 64.655% 65.200% 65.600% 66.379%

69.524% 64.600% 69.800% 67.069% 72.200% 69.600%

64.310% 67.381% 71.800% 67.000% 68.621%

Laura Ruzesky 51987191 RP Hurricane Irene 220538 74.138% 71.400% 71.379% 216.917% 61.379% 63.276% 58.793% 74.138% 66.200% 66.552%

71.400% 71.379%

Ronna Magotiaux 55430846 MM Spookalena 230554 73.600% 70.952% 70.952% 215.504% 67.857% 70.714% 61.200% 70.952% 73.600% 70.952%

70.000% 65.000% 68.600% 65.862%

Sandra Willis 38334447 Spartan 180365 72.241% 71.200% 70.000% 213.441% 71.200% 70.000% 72.241% 67.759% 61.897%

Kim Hill Ludwig 38963618 Ace in th Hole 180341 69.286% 68.800% 68.000% 206.086% 69.286% 68.800% 64.000% 68.200% 67.400% 64.762%

65.714% 68.000% 60.800% 64.286% 66.400% 63.000%

59.138% 65.690%

Crystal Kitchen 44682339 PLC Pepper Jack 180353 72.600% 67.414% 66.000% 206.014% 66.000% 63.103% 63.200% 61.379% 62.200% 63.966%

63.800% 63.793% 72.600% 67.414% 62.200% 49.138%

Rosalie Crooks 55430824 Free Peppy Jean 235049 68.571% 67.800% 67.600% 203.971% 62.381% 58.800% 62.200% 61.905% 60.800% 64.800%

51.905% 54.600% 63.200% 68.571% 67.000% 51.400%

61.429% 62.000% 60.600% 62.381% 61.800% 60.200%



63.571% 65.000% 65.400% 63.333% 67.600% 67.800%

61.095% 60.800% 57.800% 64.524% 65.400% 57.400%

Kim Obrigewitsch 53167441 Purdee Joggin Jenni 210480 72.000% 66.200% 63.810% 202.010% 60.238% 63.200% 62.143% 66.200% 62.381% 72.000%

63.810% 60.800% 60.000%

Tammy Mooney 55430848 Aphrodyte 230563 68.200% 64.200% 62.600% 195.000% 63.333% 64.200% 68.200% 62.600% 59.310% 60.800%

62.069%

Brenda Bumphrey 26895637 Double Down Beduino 220553 63.571% 63.400% 63.095% 190.066% # 52.143% 55.800% 60.400% 63.095% 62.800% 62.000%

60.800% 56.207% 63.095% 60.000% 51.000% 60.476%

61.200% 61.800% 63.571% 61.600% 63.400% 55.000%

57.600% 53.000% 59.286% 58.200% 56.200% 50.600%

Mia Glasser 55430835 Im Extreme 65.238% 64.400% 63.793% 193.431% 54.000% 64.400% 63.793% 55.000% 53.621% 65.238%

66.200% 59.600% 58.966%

64.048% 59.600% 51.600% 57.069%

Kim Paysen 51821395 Smokin Doublemint 190455 66.000% 63.400% 129.400% 63.400% 66.000%

Alison Colley 55430811 Oklahoma 64.048% 64.000% 128.048% 64.048% 63.095% 64.000% 60.200% 63.103%

Wendy McLaren 55430869 Just A Country Boy 66.400% 57.600% 124.000% 57.600% 66.400%

Helen Mulligan 46610451 My Tonka Toy 62.069% 61.400% 123.469% 56.429% 61.400% 59.200% 62.069%

Tracy Charleson 55430843 Breesee Avenue 194667 61.800% 60.000% 121.800% 60.000% 61.800%

Diane Cooper 31125938 Lazy Lopin Tiger 220536 59.200% 58.809% 118.009% 58.809% 59.200%

Abelone Petersen 55430859 Boomerang 230579 60.400% 48.810% 109.210% 48.810% 60.400%

Laurie Ridgway 26976302 RD Sireena 230562 55.345% 46.552% 101.897% 46.552% 55.345%

Jackie Imeson 31198529 Agent Zeevah 160185 46.428% 45.200% 91.628% 46.428% 45.200%

Jeff Brown 26716861 Koulijah Bey 150031 56.600% 56.600% 56.600%

0.000%

Basic Junior

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Kabri Nogue 55430847 Feeling Good 230562 77.381% 76.429% 70.800% 224.610% 77.381% 74.600% 75.200% 76.429% 75.600% 63.571%

62.000% 68.095% 66.600% 67.381% 57.400% 65.238%

64.600% 70.238% 70.800% 74.762% 75.200%

Annika Wonnick 55430833 Purdeefanceefootwork 230550 79.138% 75.200% 70.000% 224.338% 75.200% 79.138% 72.000% 73.448% 70.000% 69.310%

64.600% 66.034% 73.000% 62.400% 65.345% 63.809%

66.600% 65.400% 63.793%

Julia Forman 55430805 Sugar Free Lena 76.667% 74.000% 70.952% 221.619% 70.952% 67.400% 69.286% 63.200% 57.381% 58.600%



62.143% 63.400% 60.952% 63.333% 62.000% 67.381%

66.400% 76.667% 74.000% 63.571% 59.000% 70.476%

70.000%

Halle Wonnick 55430831 Smooth Talkin Whiz 230549 74.048% 73.800% 68.800% 216.648% 72.619% 73.000% 74.048% 73.800% 58.333% 60.400%

62.857% 68.800% 61.667% 70.800%

Danielle Belanger 55430792 Star Force B Skippin 220528 75.000% 70.862% 69.400% 215.262% 65.000% 66.207% 66.400% 70.862% 60.600% 60.600%

60.400% 61.724% 62.000% 61.552% 75.000% 62.414%

69.400% 60.600% 59.828% 62.600% 62.931%

Mariah Husmann 55430818 Bella Donna Riddle Me This 230550 64.173% 63.400% 40.400% 167.973% 64.173% 63.400% 63.095% 60.600% 35.238% 40.000%

40.238% 40.400%

0.000%

Basic Gaited

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Wanda Mann 45878810 Dakota Cricket 180373 70.400% 68.600% 68.400% 207.400% 68.400% 66.552% 68.600% 66.724% 70.400% 69.310%

59.600% 57.759% 65.600% 65.000% 66.200% 65.172%

Crystal Kitchen 44682339 Mojo 170313 65.200% 64.400% 64.400% 194.000% 64.400% 59.138% 63.000% 60.517% 60.400% 58.276%

64.400% 62.241% 65.200% 64.310% 56.000% 63.103%

Donna Eastman 45812072 Fabio 220547 65.238% 62.400% 60.600% 188.238% 65.238% 59.286% 53.095% 56.000% 57.143% 58.000%

58.000% 62.400% 59.800% 60.600%

Basic Pro

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Kelly Manz-Spearchief 53264019 Got Lota Chip 230366 73.571% 73.000% 71.667% 218.238% 60.238% 57.381% 62.619% 62.619% 62.857% 61.800%

71.667% 73.000% 69.524% 63.400% 73.571%

Gloria Kadlec 26756607 Smart N Freedom 160262 69.800% 66.600% 65.200% 201.600% 61.600% 65.200% 58.800% 66.600% 69.800% 64.200%

Brenda Gilchrist 2616878 HR High Profits Eli 190418 54.828% 52.414% 51.200% 158.442% 51.200% 54.828% 41.600% 52.414% 60.200% 51.379%

Diane Pryor 31660111 Jazz Up The Invite 190446 76.207% 67.931% 144.138% 67.931% 76.207%

Alayna Hubick 55430806 Brad Pitt 230570 67.619% 64.440% 132.059% 67.619% 64.440%

Jaime Brocklehurst 55430863 LL Jacs Twistin Lady 200844 59.138% 57.800% 116.938% 55.476% 58.400% 57.800% 59.138%

Bill Windsor 26716712 Koulijah Bey 150031 68.000% 68.000% 68.000%

Mary McCallum 55430808 Steel Hearts 230568 41.428% 41.428% 41.428%

0.000%

Level 1 Amatuer



Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Laura Ruzesky 51987191 RP Hurricane Irene 220538 75.333% 71.731% 66.731% 213.795% 56.154% 65.167% 60.000% 60.333% 59.423% 71.731%

75.333% 65.385% 66.000% 66.731% 70.167%

Ronna Magotiaux 55430846 MM Hollywood Seven 230555 71.618% 70.441% 70.294% 212.353% 63.846% 68.000% 70.294% 69.231% 66.000% 70.294%

65.385% 62.500% 60.000% 66.167% 65.962% 63.088%

57.115% 64.500% 70.441% 60.000% 71.618%

J. Meghan Jenkins 51940189 Exault 180456 71.154% 69.617% 69.038% 209.809% 69.038% 69.617% 67.115% 63.269% 69.038% 71.154%

Donelda Bremner 26716885 Fanny Rose 160181 67.667% 65.385% 63.833% 196.885% 60.192% 61.883% 65.385% 63.833% 58.654% 67.667%

Courtney Rempel 27080912 Rowdy 180356 66.719% 63.281% 62.656% 192.656% 59.688% 66.719% 62.656% 63.281%

Sandra Willis 38334447 Spartan 180365 66.029% 65.333% 61.167% 192.529% 65.333% 66.029% 65.167% 63.235% 60.333% 61.167%

63.269% 62.500% 56.923% 66.167% 60.833%

Jacquie Doyle 55430827 A Tidy Cinder 230587 64.423% 63.529% 62.794% 190.746% 64.423% 63.529% 58.654% 60.588% 61.731% 62.794%

62.692% 62.647%

Tammy Mooney 55430848 Aphrodyte 230563 62.167% 61.667% 59.808% 183.642% 58.269% 61.667% 59.808% 62.167%

Kim Paysen 51821395 Smokin Doublemint 190455 69.038% 66.923% 135.961% 66.923% 66.000% 69.038% 63.000%

Sharon Hastings 26716841 Jackson 160211 64.038% 63.833% 127.871% 64.038% 63.833%

Sharon Hastings 26716841 Jackson 160211 61.000% 60.385% 121.385% 60.385% 61.000%

Sherry Beaudry 55430693 I forgot the Pie 150022 59.038% 58.167% 117.205% 59.038% 58.167%

Susan Kelly Plitz 55430850 This Girls Nite 59.620% 56.167% 115.787% 59.620% 56.167%

Jeff Brown 26716861 Koulijah Bey 1500301 65.380% 65.380% 65.380%

Diane Cooper 31125938 Lazy Lopin Tiger 220554 60.385% 60.385% 60.385%

Ronna Magotiaux 55430846 Lazy Like This One 230556 66.923% 66.406% 66.406% 66.923% 60.833% 65.147% 66.406%

Level 1 Junior

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Annika Wonnick 55430833 Purdeefanceefootwork 230550 74.423% 73.833% 65.333% 213.589% 74.423% 73.833% 73.654% 73.000% 62.692% 65.333%

61.346% 60.167% 70.962% 62.308%

Danielle Belanger 55430792 Star Force B Skippin 220528 67.308% 66.346% 64.423% 198.077% 66.346% 67.308% 62.692% 58.654% 59.423% 59.038%

64.423% 61.923% 61.923% 60.385%

0.000%

Level 1 Gaited

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Bonny Garvey 26716873 Candy 150052 64.000% 62.813% 62.000% 188.813% 57.885% 62.000% 64.000% 60.833% 62.813%



Level 1 Pro

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Kelly Manz-Spearchief 53264019 Night Shift Doc 200472 76.029% 75.962% 73.654% 225.645% 75.962% 76.029% 75.769% 74.265% 66.923% 63.500%

66.923% 68.000% 65.000% 61.667% 66.154% 64.333%

73.654% 73.654% 72.000% 64.231% 67.333%

Gloria Kadlec 26756607 Smart N Freedom 160262 67.692% 66.094% 65.385% 199.171% 61.923% 62.885% 55.192% 67.692% 65.385% 66.094%

58.269% 60.781%

Diane Pryor 31660111 Jazz Up The Invite 190446 68.000% 63.667% 63.077% 194.744% 54.833% 68.000% 63.667% 63.077% 57.667% 57.969%

56.538% 57.833% 59.531%

Alayna Hubick 55430693 Brad Pitt 157095 68.694% 68.694% 68.694%

Bill Windsor 26716712 Koulijah Bey 150031 68.333% 68.333% 68.333%

Brenda Gilchrist 2616878 HR High Profits Eli 190418 51.346% 51.346% 51.346%

0.000%

Level 2 Junior

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Mariah Husmann 55430818 Get A Clue 150121 67.667% 66.286% 60.286% 194.239% 65.333% 66.286% 67.667% 66.143% 60.286% 53.125%

53.857% 55.000%

0.000%

Level 2 Amatuer

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

J. Meghan Jenkins 51940189 Exault 180456 69.167% 65.857% 65.571% 200.595% 65.571% 61.833% 65.857% 69.167%

Alexandra McKay 26716427 Traverston Benson 150002 67.167% 64.286% 63.906% 195.359% 60.883% 61.286% 60.000% 61.571% 63.906% 63.056%

67.167% 63.143% 63.333% 64.286% 56.563% 59.306%

Cheryle Macdonald 55430840 Jack on the Docs 230558 64.583% 64.500% 64.028% 193.111% 53.194% 60.500% 63.281% 64.583% 64.500% 59.531%

64.028% 61.167% 56.250% 53.056%

Courtney Rempel 27080912 Rowdy 180356 64.833% 63.056% 61.528% 189.417% 56.286% 54.583% 49.714% 51.250% 54.833% 48.472%

58.500% 53.611% 64.833% 61.528% 59.667% 63.056%

55.667% 58.750%

Donelda Bremner 26716885 Fanny Rose 160181 61.500% 60.667% 59.500% 181.667% 60.667% 58.333% 61.500% 59.500%

Kari Hasselriis 32391596 Ladies Man 160175 60.571% 60.333% 120.904% 57.167% 56.290% 60.333% 60.571%

0.000%



Level 2 Pro

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Kelly Manz-Spearchief 53264019 Night Shift Doc 200472 73.833% 68.500% 62.500% 204.833% 68.500% 73.833% 62.500% 61.667% 59.000% 59.167%

Level 3 Amatuer

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Jenn Abendschon 55430738 Blue Chip Invester 210500 65.690% 65.517% 64.138% 195.345% 61.081% 59.483% 58.621% 61.216% 63.793% 65.517%

65.690% 64.138% 55.541% 61.379% 59.324%

Courtney Rempel 27080912 Rowdy 180356 53.333% 49.189% 48.611% 151.133% 49.189% 47.297% 53.333% 48.611%

0.000%

0.000%

Level 3 Pro

Name WSDAC # Horse Horse # Top Score 2nd Score 3rd Score TOTAL

Mae Thorne 39564538 Docsgoodlookinguy 170324 66.528% 65.556% 65.517% 197.601% 63.889% 63.103% 60.278% 64.306% 65.517% 58.194%

66.528% 63.793% 61.806% 65.556% 64.483% 63.194%





 






























































































































































































































